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Acuff, Gary Archer Daniels Midland Company $0 $0 $0 $0 $82,818 $82,818

Allred, Clinton National Institutes Of Health $87,719 $0 $0 $763,057 $0 $850,776

Texas A&m Research Foundation $16,296 $0 $0 $0 $0 $16,296

Capps, Oral California Table Grape Commission $0 $0 $3,680 $0 $0 $3,680

Carroll, Raymond California Dried Plum Board $0 $0 $4,460 $0 $0 $4,460

Nasa-Johnson Space Center $0 $0 $63,392 $0 $0 $63,392

Chapkin, Laurie National Cancer Institute $0 $0 $48,156 $0 $0 $48,156

Chapkin, Robert American Institute For Cancer Research $165,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $165,000

Cancer Prevention And Research Institute Of Texas $100,176 $0 $0 $890,840 $0 $991,016

Dhhs-Nih-National Cancer Institute $250,403 $258,035 $0 $0 $0 $508,438

Dhhs-Nih-National Institute Of Diabetes And Digest $210,556 $0 $319,209 $0 $0 $529,765

Fred Hutchinson Cancer Research Center $184,005 $82,727 $295,449 $228,281 $0 $790,462

Nasa-Johnson Space Center $0 $0 $570,531 $0 $0 $570,531

National Cancer Institute $0 $0 $266,015 $6,010,693 $0 $6,276,708

National Institutes Of Health $119,185 $278,353 $209,537 $1,470,186 $0 $2,077,261

Phrma Foundation $0 $0 $40,000 $0 $0 $40,000

Purdue University $0 $0 $0 $0 $569,007 $569,007

Chew, Boon Korea Basic Science Institute $0 $0 $0 $0 $150,000 $150,000

Dougherty, Edward Fred Hutchinson Cancer Research Center $0 $0 $26,576 $0 $0 $26,576

Ford, John Nasa-Johnson Space Center $0 $0 $63,392 $0 $0 $63,392

Giles, Erin National Institutes Of Health $0 $0 $0 $742,286 $0 $742,286

Guo, Shaodong American Diabetes Association $0 $0 $0 $250,406 $175,500 $425,906

National Institutes Of Health $0 $0 $0 $514,211 $0 $514,211

Ivanov, Ivan Fred Hutchinson Cancer Research Center $0 $0 $26,576 $0 $0 $26,576

National Institutes Of Health $0 $0 $0 $663,888 $0 $663,888

Li, Honggui Dhhs-Nih-National Institute Of Diabetes And Digest $0 $0 $319,209 $0 $0 $319,209

National Institutes Of Health $0 $0 $209,537 $0 $0 $209,537

Lupton, Joanne Baylor College Of Medicine (Nsbri) $101,250 $100,000 $0 $0 $0 $201,250

Murano, Peter California Table Grape Commission $0 $0 $69,918 $0 $0 $69,918

Noratto, Giuliana Washington State Fruit Commission $0 $0 $0 $60,000 $0 $60,000

Safe, Stephen National Institutes Of Health $0 $0 $0 $1,426,945 $0 $1,426,945

Sturino, Joseph Prairie View A&m University $45,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $45,000

Sun, Yuxiang American Diabetes Association $0 $0 $0 $0 $260,672 $260,672

Talcott, Stephen National Mango Board $192,850 $0 $3,000 $76,000 $0 $271,850

Ocean Spray $0 $0 $0 $89,100 $0 $89,100

Talcott, Susanne National Mango Board $192,850 $0 $57,000 $76,000 $0 $325,850
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Ocean Spray $0 $0 $0 $89,100 $0 $89,100

Turner, Nancy Baylor College Of Medicine (Nsbri) $101,250 $100,000 $400,000 $0 $0 $601,250

California Dried Plum Board $30,442 $0 $57,433 $0 $415,000 $502,875

Nasa-Johnson Space Center $0 $0 $570,531 $0 $0 $570,531

National Cattlemen's Beef Association $0 $0 $11,000 $10,000 $0 $21,000

National Institutes Of Health $0 $13,468 $0 $0 $0 $13,468

United Sorghum Checkoff Program $72,782 $9,000 $357,175 $0 $0 $438,957

Wu, Chaodong American Diabetes Association $0 $60,000 $0 $0 $345,000 $405,000

American Heart-National $70,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $70,000

Dhhs-Nih-National Institute Of Diabetes And Digest $164,991 $317,242 $319,209 $0 $0 $801,442

Georgia Health Sciences University $7,742 $0 $0 $0 $0 $7,742

National Institutes Of Health $283,194 $282,875 $209,537 $0 $0 $775,606

Xie, Linglin American Heart Association $0 $0 $0 $126,044 $0 $126,044

National Institutes Of Health $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,327,089 $2,327,089

$2,395,691 $1,501,700 $4,520,522 $13,487,037 $4,325,086 $26,230,036


